
節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

7

8

9

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

7

8

9

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

7

8

9

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

7

8

9

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

節次

教室 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108 105 106 107 108

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8月21日(一) 8月22日(二) 8月23日(三) 8月24日(四) 8月25日(五)

化工

英語文

一上

李侑純

化工

英語文

一上

李侑純

化工

英語文

一上

李侑純
分析化學

二上

簡義龍

分析化學

二上

簡義龍

分析化學

二上

簡義龍

普通化學實

習一下

吳俊琦

分析化學

二下

簡義龍

普通化學實

習一下

吳俊琦

分析化學

二下

簡義龍

8月14日(一) 8月15日(二) 8月16日(三) 8月17日(四) 8月18日(五)

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

化學原理

一上

何信誼

化學原理

一上

何信誼

化學原理

一上

何信誼

化學原理

一上

何信誼

7月31日(一) 8月1日(二) 8月2日(三) 8月3日(四) 8月4日(五)

8月7日(一) 8月8日(二) 8月9日(三) 8月10日(四) 8月11日(五)

7月24日(一) 7月25日(二) 7月26日(三) 7月27日(四) 7月28日(五)

化工裝置

二上

張文瀚

化工

國語文

一上

徐珮芬

化工

國語文

一上

徐珮芬

7月21日(五)

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

普通化學

一上

何信誼

化工裝置

二上

張文瀚

化工

國語文

一上

徐珮芬

7月17日(一) 7月18日(二) 7月19日(三) 7月20日(四)

化工裝置

實習三上

吳俊琦

化工裝置

實習三上

吳俊琦

化工裝置

二上

張文瀚

7月10日(一) 7月11日(二) 7月12日(三) 7月13日(四) 7月14日(五)

化工裝置

二上

張文瀚 數學一上

蕭雅尹

數學一上

蕭雅尹

數學一上

蕭雅尹

化工裝置

二上

張文瀚

數學一上

蕭雅尹

基礎化工

二上

楊欣穎
基礎化工

二上

楊欣穎

111學年度第2學期暑期重補修課表 <化工科正式版>

7月3日(一) 7月4日(二) 7月5日(三) 7月6日(四) 7月7日(五)

全校補考全校補考


